T IG H T  B U F F E R E D  F I B E R  O P T IC  C A B L E PREMISES  D I S TR IBUT ION
þ Single-mode, Multimode and GIGAlite™
þ Backbone, Horizontal and Patch Cable
þ Riser and Plenum Rated
þ RoHS Compliant
B E N E F I TS
þ Cost-saving design, easy to install and
terminate

Corporate Headquarters: 132 White Oak Road, New Holland, PA 17557 USA  In Canada, please contact: Nexans Canada Inc., 140 Allstate Parkway, Markham, Ontario L3R 0Z7 Canada
T E M P E R AT U R E  R AT I N G
Operation -20°C to +75°C
Storage -40°C to +85°C
Installation 0°C to +60°C
þ Single-mode, Multimode and GIGAlite™
þ Backbone, Horizontal and Patch Cable
þ Riser and Plenum Rated
þ RoHS Compliant
T IG H T  B U F F E R E D  F I B E R  O P T IC  C A B L E PREMISES  D I S TR IBUT ION
FIBERS PRODUCT PREFIX DIAMETER WEIGHT MIN. BEND RADIUS MAX. LOADING
install long term install long term
in. mm lb./kft. kg/km in. cm in. cm lb. N lb. N
6 PDR006– 0.224 5.7 19 29 3.4 8.5 2.2 5.7 300 1335 90 400
8 PDR008– 0.236 6.0 21 32 3.5 9.0 2.4 6.0 300 1335 90 400
12 PDR012– 0.246 6.2 25 37 3.7 9.4 2.5 6.2 300 1335 90 400
18 PDR018– 0.280 7.7 32 48 4.2 10.7 2.8 7.1 400 1780 120 534
24 PDR024– 0.335 8.5 42 62 5.0 12.8 3.4 8.5 400 1780 120 534
24 PDR12B024– 0.458 X 0.252 11.6 X 6.4 55 82 7.6 19.2 5.0 12.8 400 1780 120 534
36 PDR6B036– 0.555 14.1 108 161 8.3 21.1 5.6 14.1 600 2670 180 800
48 PDR12B048– 0.590 15.0 131 196 8.9 22.5 5.9 15.0 600 2670 180 800
60 PDR12B060– 0.657 16.7 165 246 9.9 25.0 6.6 16.7 600 2670 180 800
72 PDR12B072– 0.732 18.6 203 301 11.0 27.9 7.3 18.6 600 2670 180 800
84 PDR12B084– 0.880 22.4 283 421 13.2 33.5 8.8 22.4 600 2670 180 800
96 PDR12B096– 0.880 22.4 291 433 13.2 33.5 8.8 22.4 600 2670 180 800
108 PDR12B108– 0.894 22.7 329 490 13.4 34.1 8.9 22.7 600 2670 180 800
120 PDR12B120– 0.940 23.9 295 439 14.1 35.8 9.4 23.9 600 2670 180 800
132 PDR12B132– 0.940 23.9 307 457 14.1 35.8 9.4 23.9 600 2670 180 800
144 PDR12B144– 0.940 23.9 310 461 14.1 35.8 9.4 23.9 1000 4445 300 1335
Flame Rating: OFNR/FT4, Sheath: riser rated, PVC, Packaging: Reels
R IS E R  R AT E D  T E C H N IC A L  DATA — P H Y S IC A L  ( TA B L E  A )
FIBERS PRODUCT PREFIX DIAMETER WEIGHT MIN. BEND RADIUS MAX. LOADING
install long term install long term
in. mm lb./kft. kg/km in. cm in. cm lb. N lb. N
6 PDP006– 0.18 4.6 12 18 2.7 6.9 1.8 4.6 300 1335 90 400
8 PDP008– 0.18 4.6 14 21 2.7 6.9 1.8 4.6 300 1335 90 400
12 PDP012– 0.21 5.3 18 26 3.2 8.0 2.1 5.3 300 1335 90 400
18 PDP018– 0.26 6.7 29 44 3.9 10.0 2.6 6.7 400 1780 120 534
24 PDP024– 0.29 7.2 37 55 4.3 10.9 2.9 7.2 400 1780 120 534
24 PDP12B024– 0.45 X 0.25 11.5 X 6.4 58 87 7.6 19.2 5.0 12.4 300 1335 90 400
36 PDP12B036– 0.52 13.2 112 166 7.8 19.8 5.2 13.2 600 2670 180 800
48 PDP12B048– 0.57 14.4 136 202 8.5 21.5 5.7 14.4 600 2670 180 800
60 PDP12B060– 0.63 16.1 168 250 9.5 24.1 6.3 16.1 600 2670 180 800
72 PDP12B072– 0.70 17.7 212 316 10.4 26.5 7.0 17.7 600 2670 180 800
96 PDP12B096– 0.87 22.0 313 466 13.0 33.0 8.7 22.0 600 2670 180 800
144 PDP12B144– 0.92 23.4 318 474 13.8 35.1 9.2 23.4 1000 4445 300 1335
Flame Rating: OFNP/FT6, Sheath: plenum rated, thermoplastic, Packaging: Reels
P L E N U M  R AT E D  T E C H N IC A L  DATA — P H Y S IC A L  ( TA B L E  B )
Corporate Headquarters: 132 White Oak Road, New Holland, PA 17557 USA  In Canada, please contact: Nexans Canada Inc., 140 Allstate Parkway, Markham, Ontario L3R 0Z7 Canada
Premises Distribution up to 24 Fiber